Lots401 - 410

Lot #401: JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A WOLF, SIGNED
Together with a carved nut netsuke in the form of adog
chasing histail; wolf netsuke 1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property
of the Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #402: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY AND
LACQUER NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A RONIN,
SIGNED

2 1/4in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

L ot #403: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF A KABUKI
ACTOR, SIGNED

2 1/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #404: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A GROUP OF CRANES, SIGNED
Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #405: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY MASK
NETSUKES, ONE SIGNED

Taller 1 3/4in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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L ot #406: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED BONE
CRANE-FORM NETSUKE, SIGNED

Together with a carved ivory okimono of a seated man
(signed) and afaux ivory okimono of two turtles; crane
netsuke 3/4 x 1 3/4 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #407: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A WOMAN WITH SCROLL,
SEATED ON ELEPHANT, SIGNED

1 3/4in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $500.00

Lot #408: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF KWANYU

4 3/4in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, Dalton,
Mass.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #409: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY NETSUKE IN
THE FORM OF A FIGURE IN A BOAT

Together with an ivory frog-form netsuke (signed) and a
monkey-form netsuke. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #410: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY FIGURE IN THE FORM OF A TENNIN
WITH A DRUM, SIGNED

11/8 x 2 1/8 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots411 - 420

Lot #411: JAPANESE BLACK LACQUER FOUR-
PANEL FOLDING SCREEN

73 3/4x 54 1n.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #412: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY OR BONE
FIGURE OF A PEASANT

Mounted on stand; figure 9 3/8 in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #413: JAPANESE GLAZED POTTERY BOWL
25/8in.,5in. diam.
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #414: ATTRIBUTED TO UNSHO: "LANDSCAPE
WITH TREE AT WATERS EDGE"

Ink on silk, signed; 14 x 10 1/4 in. (sheet).

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #414A: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY SNUFF BOTTLE AND STOPPER

Signed; 2 3/4 x 1 1/2 in. Provenance: From a Massachusetts
Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #415: JAPANESE BLACK LACQUER
MINIATURE PALANQUIN
91/4x101/4x71/2in.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #416: JAPANESE TIN-GLAZED BUFF-GROUND
EARTHENWARE VASE

19x9in.

Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #417: JAPANESE ELM AND SOFTWOOD
TANSU

5ft. x37x15in.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #418: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY OKIMONO
IN THE FORM OF A PEASANT

81/2x41/4x6in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #419: JAPANESE EXPORT MOTHER-OF-
PEARL INLAID BLACK LACQUER TRAY
3/4in., 13in. diam.

Estimate: $80.00 - $120.00

Lot #420: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY POWDER
BOX

Together with an ivory and cloisonné enamel cigarette
holder, probably Russian, two ivory hair ornaments and a
stone; box 2 in., 1 5/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property of the
Crane Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots421 - 430

Lot #421: JAPANESE CL OISONNE ENAMEL
TRAY

Labeled "Ando Cloisonné"; 9 1/4 x 2 3/4in.
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $100.00

L ot #422: JAPANESE POLYCHROME
DECORATED BLUE-GROUND PORCELAIN
CHARGER

2in., 11 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #423: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY FIGURE
HOLDING A BASKET OF FLOWERS

Mounted on stand; figure 9 /8 in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #424: JAPANESE WOODBLOCK PRINT
Mounted; 13 1/4 x 28 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection
of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #425: JAPANESE PAINTED PAPER FAN
Framed. Together with a Japanese fisherman's basket; fan
7 x 19 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson and
Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

L ot #425A: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY SNUFF BOTTLE AND STOPPER

31/8 x 1 5/8 in. Provenance: From a Massachusetts
Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00
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Lot #426: JAPANESE IRON KETTLE-FORM
WATER DROPPER

Together with a Japanese copper apricot-form water
dropper. Provenance: Property of the Crane Family,
Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #427: TWO JAPANESE PAPIER-MACHE AND
SILK EMPEROR AND EMPRESSDOLL FIGURES
14 12 x 17 12 in. and 16 1/4 x 14 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #428: JAPANESE BRONZE CENSER AND
COVER

11 3/4 x 11 in. Provenance: Property of the Crane
Family, Dalton, Mass.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #429: JAPANESE PAINTED PAPER SIX-
PANEL FOLDING SCREEN, SIGNED UNTAN
67 x 145 in. Provenance: David Kidd, Ashiya City,
Japan, June 29, 1971; Ex Collection of Robertson and
Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #430: JAPANESE SCROLL PAINTING OF A
WOMAN STANDING IN A GARDEN WITH POND
ENCLOSED BY A BAMBOO FENCE

Label of L. Michon, Bd. Haussmann, Paris; 86 1/2 x 39
1/2 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary
Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lots431 - 440

Lot #431: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
NETSUKES

Together with two carved ivory figures and a figure group,
abone snuff bottle and afaux ivory box; netsukes 1 1/4
and 13/4in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #432: PAIR OF JAPANESE BRONZE
PATINATED METAL TABLE LANTERNS
12in., 6in. diam.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #433: JAPANESE WOODBLOCK PRINT
Matted and framed; 14 x 9 1/8 in. (sight). Provenance: Ex
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk,
CT.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #434: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY GROUP OF FOUR BLOSSOMING BAMBOO
SHOOTS

Signed; 3x31/2x17/8in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #434A: NINE JAPANESE WOODBL OCK
PRINTS

Matted and framed; 14 3/8 x 10 in. (sight).
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00


http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/431.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/432.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/433.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/434.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/434a.htm

Back

Lot #435: TWELVE JAPANESE SATSUMA-STYLE
DINNER PLATESDEPICTING THE MONTHS OF
THE YEAR

10 3/4 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #436: JAPANESE LACQUER THREE-CASE
INRO

Unsigned; 31/8x 2 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #437: JAPANESE BRASS-BOUND BLACK
LACQUER BOX

Together with a Continental box; 4 1/2x 6 3/4x 4 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #438: TWO JAPANESE CARVED HARDWOOD
NETSUKESAND TWO HARDSTONE OJIME
BEADS

Together with two silk pouches; taller netsuke 1 3/4 in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $400.00

Lot #439: JAPANESE BRONZE BIRD-FORM
CENSER

7x73l4in.

Estimate; $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

L ot #440: SIX JAPANESE BROWN-STAINED
IKEBANA SLENDER BASKETSWITH ARCHED
HANDLES

171/2t021 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 441 - 450

Lot #441: JAPANESE UNKOKU SCHOOL
PAINTED PAPER SIX-PANEL FOLDING
SCREEN

In brass-mounted lacquer frame; 5ft. 5 1/4in. x 11 ft. 6
in.

Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #442: THREE JAPANESE LACQUER INROS
Tallest 31/2in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #443: JAPANESE HANIWA POTTERY
FIGURE

Mathias Komor label on reverse; 27 x 28 x 12 in.
Estimate: $ 1200.00 - $ 1800.00

Lot #444. JAPANESE CARVED IVORY PARASOL
HANDLE AND A CARVED BONE PARASOL
HANDLE

Together with an ivory tusk carved in the form of a
bamboo shoot and a carved bone handle.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #445. JAPANESE SCHOOL: ABSTRACT
COMPOSITION

Ink and wash on paper, framed; 9 /4 x 12 1/2in.
(image). Provenance: Property from aLong Island
Estate.

Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #446: JAPANESE RED-STAINED TANSU
331/2x451/4x 18 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00


http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/441.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/442.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/443.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/444.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/445.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/401-500/446.htm

Lot #446A: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY SNUFF BOTTLE AND STOPPER

Signed; 2 3/4 x 1 3/8 in. Provenance: From a
Massachusetts Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #447: JAPANESE BRONZE CRANE FIGURE
4x31/2in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #448: THREE JAPANESE BROWN-STAINED
IKEBANA BASKETSAND COVERS

Together with four other baskets and a conical wall
pocket; 13 1/4to 17 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #449: JAPANESE CARVED BONE FIGURE
OF A MAN

Together with afaux ivory figure of abird; taller 3 1/2
in.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

L ot #450: JAPANESE IRON-BOUND TANSU ON
STAND

Taler 32 x 27 1/4 x 17 3/4 in.

Estimate: $500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lots 451 - 460

Lot #451: PAIR OF JAPANESE BRONZE AND
MIXED METAL VASES

11 3/4in.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #452: JAPANESE LACQUER FOUR-CASE
INRO AND A CARVED EBONY FIGURAL
NETSUKE

3x2in.and21/4x11/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

L ot #453: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
NETSUKE IN THE FORM OF AN ELEPHANT
AND FIGURES

11/2x2in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #454: TWO JAPANESE WOODBLOCK
PRINTS

Matted and framed; larger 14 1/4 x 9 1/4 in. (sight).
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #455: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
NETSUKES

15/8 and 2 1/8 in. Provenance: From a M assachusetts
Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #55A: JAPANESE FUKAGAWA GILT AND
POLYCHROME DECORATED PORCELAIN
BOTTLE-FORM VASE

73/4in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

L ot #456: TWO JAPANESE IRON-BOUND PINE
TWO-PART TANSUS

Onewith stand; 45 x 36 1/2 x 15 1/4in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #457: SEVEN JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
NETSUKES

Together with a hardwood netsuke; tallest 1 3/4 in.
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 700.00

L ot #458: JAPANESE BROWN-GROUND
PORCELAIN FUKAGAWA VASE
31/2in., 4in. diam.

Estimate: $50.00 - $ 75.00

L ot #459: JAPANESE PAINTED PAPER FOUR-
PANEL FOLDING SCREEN

5ft.83/4in.x 8ft.91/2in.

Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #460: JAPANESE BLUE AND WHITE
PORCELAIN BOTTLE-FORM VASE
53/4in.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots461 - 470

Lot #461: JAPANESE LACQUER
SUZURIBAKO
11/2x71/4x81/2in.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #462: SET OF SIX JAPANESE GILT
AND POLYCHROME PORCELAIN
SAUCERS

53/4in. diam.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #463: FOUR JAPANESE SILK OBI
12ft.3in.x12in.to14ft. 21/2in. x 11 3/4
in.

Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #4464: NO LOT

Lot #465: SEVEN JAPANESE BROWN-
STAINED IKEBANA BASKETS
Together with ared-stained oval lidded box
on pierced stand and a small basket; 3 1/2 to
14 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #466: JAPANESE BRONZE RELIEF-
DECORATED VASE

6in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #467: JAPANESE SILK KIMONO
58 x 53in.
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #468:. JAPANESE LACQUER
SHADANA

29x251/4x101/2in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #468A: JAPANESE CARVED AND
STAINED IVORY SNUFF BOTTLE AND
STOPPER

Signed; 3 5/8 in. Provenance: From a
Massachusetts Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #469: FIFTEEN JAPANESE
CARVED BONE AND HARDWOOQOD
NETSUKES

Tallest 31/8in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #470: JAPANESE IRON-BOUND
PINE TWO-PART TANSU

42 x 35x 151/4 in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $500.00
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Lots471 - 480

Lot #471: JAPANESE BRONZE AND
CLOISONNE ENAMEL FIGURE OF A
WARRIOR

18 1/2in.

Estimate; $ 600.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #472: JAPANESE PAINTED PAPER SI X-
PANEL FOLDING SCREEN, ATTRIBUTED TO
UNKOKU TOEKI (1591-1644)

Signed; 5ft. 5in. x 12 ft. 3 in. Provenance: Mathias
Komor.

Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #473: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
FEMALE FIGURES

Mounted on stands; 6 3/4 and 7 in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #474: FIVE JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
FIGURES

11/2to31/2in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #475: TWO JAPANESE BROWN-STAINED
LIDDED IKEBANA BASKETSWITH SWING
HANDLES

Together with three baskets with arched handles and a
sguat spherical two-handled basket; 8 1/2to 13 1/2in.
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #476: JAPANESE SILVER AND SHAKUDO
CIGARETTE CASE, OKUBO

Marked "Okubo/Silver 950." Together with a Chinese
silver cigarette case; 6 1/4 x 3 1/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #476A: JAPANESE PAINTING OF A STILL
LIFE WITH VASE OF FLOWERS

Ink and wash on silk, matted and framed; 44 x 20 in.
(sight).

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #477: JAPANESE SHIBAYAMA INLAID AND
CARVED IVORY TWO-PANEL TABLE SCREEN
Signed; 8 3/4 x 10 3/4 in. (open).

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #478: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
FIGURESOF A FISHERMAN AND A MUSICIAN
718and 7 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #479: JAPANESE HANGING SCROLL
PAINTING

40x 17 14 in.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #480: THREE JAPANESE CARVED IVORY
FEMALE FIGURES

51/4t06 1/4in.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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L ots481 - 490

Lot #481: THREE JAPANESE
BROWN-STAINED IKEBANA
BASKETS

Each with arched handle; 11 1/4 to 18
1/4in.x81/4t093/4in.

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

L ot #482: JAPANESE BLUE AND
WHITE PORCELAIN CHARGER
ON STAND

21/2in., 16 in. diam.

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #483: JAPANESE BLACK
LACQUER TEACUPS, SAUCERS
AND TRAY

Comprising four teacups and four
saucers; tray 14 1/4 x 10 in.

Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

L ot #484: JAPANESE
WOODBLOCK PRINT
DEPICTING BATTLE SCENE
Framed; 13 1/2 x 28 3/4 in. (sight).
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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L ot #485: JAPANESE
CLOISONNE ENAMEL
CYLINDRICAL BOX
4in., 33/4in. diam.
Estimate: $80.00 - $120.00

L ot #485A: FOUR JAPANESE
SCROLL PAINTINGS

Ink and wash on paper, matted and
framed; tallest 50 /2 x 11 3/4 in.
(sight).

Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

L ot #486: JAPANESE CARVED
IVORY NETSUKE
33/4x13/4in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #487: TWO JAPANESE
BROWN-STAINED IKEBANA
BASKETS

Each with arched handle; 15 1/4 to 17
1/2in., 13to 15in. diam.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

L ot #488: JAPANESE
CLOISONNE ENAMEL VASE
16 1/8in.

Estimate: $50.00 - $ 100.00
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L ot #489: JAPANESE
PORCELAIN VASE, MOUNTED
ASA LAMP

Vase 14 in. (26 /2 in. overall).
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #490: JAPANESE CARVED
IVORY FIGURE GROUP
33/4x314in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #491: TWO JAPANESE WOODBLOCK PRINTS
DEPICTING BATTLE SCENES

Matted and framed; 13 1/2 x 27 1/2 in. (sight).

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #492: JAPANESE CARVED IVORY FIGURE OF
AN ELDER

8 1/4in.

Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #493: TWO JAPANESE BRONZE FOUNTAIN
FIGURES OF CRANES

Together with a bronze fountain figure of acarp; taller crane
figure 35 1/2in.

Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #493A: JAPANESE CARVED AND STAINED
IVORY SNUFF BOTTLE AND STOPPER

Signed; 2 3/4 x 1 5/8 in. Provenance: From a Massachusetts
Family Collection.

Estimate: $ 350.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #494: JAPANESE IMARI PORCELAIN VASE,
MOUNTED ASA LAMP

Vase 14 3/4in. (29 /2 in. overall).

Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #495: JAPANESE CARVED WOOD NETSUKE
AND A FIGURAL INRO

2in.and 4in.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #496. JAPANESE BROWN-STAINED IKEBANA
BASKET WITH GNARLED WOOD ARCH HANDLE
AND A PEAR-FORM TWO-HANDLED BASKET

The one with copper cover; 13and 9 1/2in. x 13 1/2and 11
in. diam.

Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #497: TWO JAPANESE MASK NETSUKES
Oneivory, the other hardwood; 2 1/4 and 2 3/4 in.
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #498: JAPANESE SCHOOL: INTERIOR WITH
SLIDING SCREENS AND FIGURES

Gouache on paper, matted and framed; 21 x 28 1/4 in. (sight).
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #498A: FIVE CHINESE CARVED IVORY
FIGURESON STANDS

7t0111/4in.

Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #499: JAPANESE BRONZE PATINATED METAL
VASE, MOUNTED ASA LAMP

Vase 15 3/4in. (27 3/4in. overdl).

Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #500: TWO JAPANESE CARVED IVORY AND
HARDWOOD FIGURE GROUPS

Together with a Japanese carved ivory figure group and two
Japanese carved ivory and hardstone figures; largest figure
group51/2x81/2x6in.

Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00
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